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2 A1.205
RP;iest izieb 2+ kk

Al1.205.01 Chodba
Hall

Al.205.02 Kupelha

Bathroom
Al1.205.03 Obyvacia izba
Living room
Al.205.04 Kuchyna
Kitchen

Al1.205.05 WwWC
Toilet

Al1.205.06 Izba

Room

A1.205.08 Satnik

Closet

Plocha interiéru
Interior area

Al.205.10 Loggia
Lodge

Plocha exteriéru

Exterior area

Celkova plocha
Total area

Budova
Building
Podlazie
Floor
7,60 m?
4,91 m?
15,29 m?
10,16 m?
2,23 m?
18,35 m?
5,10 m?
63,64 m?
6,61 m?
6,61 m?
70,25 m?
5.NP
4.NP
3.NP

1.NP
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